ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
P.222
CAT.8100J
UMF 5mmL, Low Impedance
Low impedance over wide temperature range of –55 to +105°C, with 5mm height.
Suited for DC-DC converters where smaller case size and lower impedance are required.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
Specifications

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
MAX.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
6.3
（0J）
22 4×5 0.22 3 5.0 50 UMF0J220MDD
33 5×5 0.22 3 2.6 80 UMF0J330MDD
47 5×5 0.22 3 2.6 80 UMF0J470MDD
68 6.3×5 0.22 4.284 1.3 115 UMF0J680MDD
100 6.3×5 0.22 6.3 1.3 115 UMF0J101MDD
10
（1A）
22 5×5 0.20 3 2.6 80 UMF1A220MDD
33 5×5 0.20 3.3 2.6 80 UMF1A330MDD
47 6.3×5 0.20 4.7 1.3 115 UMF1A470MDD
16
（1C）
10 4×5 0.18 3 5.0 50 UMF1C100MDD
15 5×5 0.18 3 2.6 80 UMF1C150MDD
22 5×5 0.18 3.52 2.6 80 UMF1C220MDD
33 6.3×5 0.18 5.28 1.3 115 UMF1C330MDD
47 6.3×5 0.18 7.52 1.3 115 UMF1C470MDD
25
（1E）
4.7 4×5 0.14 3 5.0 50 UMF1E4R7MDD
6.8 4×5 0.14 3 5.0 50 UMF1E6R8MDD
10 5×5 0.14 3 2.6 80 UMF1E100MDD
15 6.3×5 0.14 3.75 1.3 115 UMF1E150MDD
22 6.3×5 0.14 5.5 1.3 115 UMF1E220MDD
33 6.3×5 0.14 8.25 1.3 115 UMF1E330MDD
35
（1V）
1 4×5 0.12 3 5.0 50 UMF1V010MDD
1.5 4×5 0.12 3 5.0 50 UMF1V1R5MDD
2.2 4×5 0.12 3 5.0 50 UMF1V2R2MDD
3.3 4×5 0.12 3 5.0 50 UMF1V3R3MDD
4.7 4×5 0.12 3 5.0 50 UMF1V4R7MDD
6.8 5×5 0.12 3 2.6 80 UMF1V6R8MDD
10 5×5 0.12 3.5 2.6 80 UMF1V100MDD
15 6.3×5 0.12 5.25 1.3 115 UMF1V150MDD
22 6.3×5 0.12 7.7 1.3 115 UMF1V220MDD
■Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
WEB用